
Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Youth Shawnee Sat Apr22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Kimbra Foster Canton, OK 14.804 $75.00

2 Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 14.832 $55.00

3 Keylee Parker # Goldsby, OK 15.450 $36.00

4 Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 15.454 ---

5 Camila Carter Stillwater, OK 15.506 ---

6 Delaney Emerson # Duncan, OK 15.733 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Payton Walker Meeker, OK 15.811 $55.00

2 Bailey Yates Norman, OK 15.887 $40.00

3 Hadley Dearle Edmond, OK 16.161 $27.00

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Alexis Mayberry Newcastle, OK 17.139 $36.00

2 Tripp Burden El Reno, OK 17.151 $27.00

3 Raiden Mlynek Prague, OK 19.534 $18.00

4 Brooklyn Tyler 20.381 ---

5 Conlee Bryant # 32.760 ---

6 Emelyn Wright Prague, OK 34.358 ---

7 Hollie Rae Higgins Wynnewood, OK 50.154 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Reata Earle Meeker, OK 15.348+5 ---

N/A Abbi Scott Seminole, OK 15.608+5 ---

N/A Alexis Mayberry Newcastle, OK 16.237+5 ---

N/A Camila Carter Stillwater, OK 16.521+10 ---

N/A Abbi Scott Seminole, OK NT ---

N/A Taizley Benefield Mustang, OK NT ---

N/A Josie Joslin Blanchard, OK NT ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  23
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sat Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Payton Askins # Shawnee, OK 14.261 $657.00

2 Candice Foster # Canton, OK 14.277 $519.00

3 Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 14.325 $415.00

4 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 14.403 $346.00

5 Mattie Garrison Skiatook, OK 14.482 $311.00

6 Sarah Zaleski # Tuttle, OK 14.487 $277.00

7 Haley Nida Alva, OK 14.516 $242.00

8 Tracie Couch Marshall, OK 14.589 $208.00

9 Jacie Etbauer-Allred # Edmond, OK 14.624 $173.00

10 Donna Jackson Spiro, OK 14.653 $138.00

11 Becky Henry # Woodward, OK 14.655 $104.00

12 Mandy Carter # McAlester, OK 14.659 $69.00

13 Kylie Nemecek # Ada, OK 14.705 ---

14 Jacie Etbauer-Allred # Edmond, OK 14.711 ---

15 Kami Silvers # Enid, OK 14.745 ---

16 CeeAnna Blevins # Sapulpa, OK 14.752 ---

17 Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 14.759 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Mandy Carter # McAlester, OK 14.800 $563.00

2 Christina Trail # Lindsay, OK 14.811 $445.00

3 Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 14.832 $356.00

4 Haley Nida Alva, OK 14.840 $296.00

5 David Brown Newalla, OK 14.873 $267.00

6 Elena Mirabito # Harrah, OK 14.881 $237.00

7 K.K. Rule Minco, OK 14.889 $208.00

8 Michelle Lance # Henryetta, OK 14.890 $178.00

9 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 14.894 $148.00

10 Dani Mitchell # Wynnewood, OK 14.900 $119.00

11 Jody Wright # Meeker, OK 14.905 $89.00

12 Camrin Sellers Cherokee, KS 14.909 $59.00

13 Kyra Lane Leedey, OK 14.910 ---

14 Leah Daughhetee # McLoud, OK 14.916 ---

15 Kylie Averett 14.938 ---

16 Kendal Makovy # Purcell, OK 14.946 ---

17 Debbie Miller 14.954 ---

18 Montana McCarty 14.957 ---

19 Julie Burnett Elk City, OK 14.967 ---

20 Kimberly Cockrell # Cheyenne, OK 14.970 ---

21 Monica McClung # May, OK 14.973 ---

21 Lara Earle # Meeker, OK 14.973 ---

23 Abigale Rowland-Smith # Luther, OK 14.985 ---

23 Rachel Werkman 14.985 ---

25 Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 15.003 ---

26 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 15.010 ---

27 Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 15.020 ---

28 Debbie Richardson Elmore City, OK 15.021 ---

29 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.029 ---

30 MaKayla Coffelt Ponce de Leon, MO 15.034 ---

31 Stana Lee Baker # Guthrie, OK 15.050 ---

32 Danielle Witcosky # Choctaw, OK 15.055 ---

33 Amy Neal # Tulsa, OK 15.057 ---

34 Kayla Fugate 15.070 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sat Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

35 Jacki Robb # Tecumseh, OK 15.079 ---

36 Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 15.084 ---

37 mesa Levitt 15.089 ---

38 Taylor Steinhoff Vinita, OK 15.092 ---

39 Sherell Davis # Blanchard, OK 15.094 ---

39 Kris Burden El Reno, OK 15.094 ---

41 Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK 15.099 ---

42 Metha Whitehead Perry, OK 15.112 ---

43 Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 15.116 ---

44 Debbie Morgan Ada, OK 15.125 ---

45 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.140 ---

46 Kayla Fugate 15.142 ---

47 K.K. Rule Minco, OK 15.151 ---

48 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 15.159 ---

49 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.172 ---

50 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.175 ---

51 Jami Pfertsh # Stratford, OK 15.185 ---

52 Julie Burnett Elk City, OK 15.186 ---

53 Aleaha Reed # Lexington, OK 15.188 ---

54 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.191 ---

55 Kim Borden # Blanchard, OK 15.196 ---

56 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 15.202 ---

57 Amy Ruggeri Saddlebooke, MO 15.205 ---

58 Phyllis Wells Newalla, OK 15.211 ---

59 Summer McAuley Noble, OK 15.223 ---

60 Kristie Fleshman # Norman, OK 15.226 ---

60 Amy Ferguson # Mustang, OK 15.226 ---

62 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 15.234 ---

63 Angie Thompson Bixby, OK 15.235 ---

64 Lauren Underwood # Meeker, OK 15.243 ---

65 Alona James # Ada, OK 15.244 ---

66 Barbara Boyer # Purcell, OK 15.258 ---

66 Brenda Fechner # Kellyville, OK 15.258 ---

66 Yolanda Caldwell # Wetumka, OK 15.258 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Sandy Weathers # Ringwood, OK 15.262 $376.00

2 Ashleigh Foley Dibble, OK 15.269 $296.00

3 Karen Newberry # Shawnee, OK 15.272 $237.00

4 Brandy Myers # Meeker, OK 15.303 $198.00

5 Hayden Stewart 15.305 $178.00

6 Lisa Morehead 15.314 $158.00

7 Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 15.322 $138.00

8 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.324 $119.00

9 Staci Burke # Allen, OK 15.331 $99.00

10 Mattie Garrison Skiatook, OK 15.333 $69.00

10 Angela Mikles Elk City, OK 15.333 $69.00

12 Mechelle Jenks # Lexington, OK 15.345 $40.00

13 K.K. Rule Minco, OK 15.349 ---

14 Chris Herrera # Minco, OK 15.371 ---

15 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant # Mayfield, KS 15.372 ---

16 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 15.381 ---

17 Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 15.382 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sat Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

18 Jaelyn Sewell # Ada, OK 15.412 ---

19 Gloria Leopard # Purcell, OK 15.417 ---

20 Raelene Neal # Tulsa, OK 15.423 ---

21 Jeannette Robison Sand Springs, OK 15.433 ---

22 Rachel Brandon # Shawnee, OK 15.440 ---

23 Miranda Fullbright Ft Gibson, OK 15.441 ---

24 Heather Williams Beggs, OK 15.449 ---

24 Megan Stoll Purcell, OK 15.449 ---

26 Keylee Parker # Goldsby, OK 15.450 ---

27 Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 15.454 ---

28 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.471 ---

29 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.476 ---

30 Melisa G Miller # Norman, OK 15.487 ---

31 Jessica Thomasson # Davis, OK 15.488 ---

32 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.499 ---

33 Sheila Lynch # Meeker, OK 15.501 ---

33 Alexandra Ott # Harrah, OK 15.501 ---

35 CeeAnna Blevins # Sapulpa, OK 15.504 ---

36 Gloria Branch # Wellston, OK 15.519 ---

36 Angie Owens Newalla, OK 15.519 ---

38 Liz Morris # Lexington, OK 15.528 ---

39 Mayte Aleman-Carter # Stillwater, OK 15.529 ---

40 Cyarra Green Dibble, OK 15.530 ---

41 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.540 ---

42 Tyrney Steinhoff-Small Afton, OK 15.547 ---

42 Nikala Teague # Stonewall, OK 15.547 ---

44 Kagan Davis # Purcell, OK 15.551 ---

45 Jennifer Carver Prague, OK 15.566 ---

46 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 15.570 ---

47 Shawna Bailey # Edmond, OK 15.571 ---

48 Lana Schler # Marshall, OK 15.573 ---

49 MaKayla Coffelt Ponce de Leon, MO 15.583 ---

50 Kim Carver Seminole, OK 15.600 ---

51 Joyce Bay Luther, OK 15.603 ---

52 Cristin Sloan # Norman, OK 15.611 ---

53 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 15.619 ---

54 Taylor Steinhoff Vinita, OK 15.633 ---

55 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 15.637 ---

55 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 15.637 ---

57 Leah Daughhetee # McLoud, OK 15.638 ---

58 Tracey Brooks # Kingfisher, OK 15.641 ---

59 Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK 15.644 ---

60 Christy Wilson # Shawnee, OK 15.652 ---

61 Bailey Carver # Seminole, OK 15.665 ---

62 Remick Brown Harmon, OK 15.669 ---

63 Katie Chambers # Newalla, OK 15.672 ---

64 Cheyenne Hall # Sparks, OK 15.685 ---

65 Cassidy Wilson # Shawnee, OK 15.714 ---

66 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 15.725 ---

67 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 15.727 ---

68 Danielle Witcosky # Choctaw, OK 15.731 ---

69 Delaney Emerson # Duncan, OK 15.733 ---

70 Brandon West # Tuttle, OK 15.736 ---

71 Holly Mlynek # Prague, OK 15.740 ---

72 Connie Norvell # Pocasset, OK 15.744 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sat Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

73 Madison Egan Harrah, OK 15.755 ---

74 Amy Iverson # Wanette, OK 15.756 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

1 Brandon West # Tuttle, OK 15.768 $282.00

2 Kalli Kirkpatrick Blackwell, OK 15.775 $222.00

3 Jacie Etbauer-Allred # Edmond, OK 15.800 $178.00

4 Ali Gee Seminole, OK 15.801 $148.00

5 Jordan Goodwin # Springer, OK 15.809 $133.00

6 Brittany Rash 15.810 $119.00

7 Angale Best # Tecumseh, OK 15.815 $104.00

8 Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 15.822 $89.00

9 Tracey Brooks # Kingfisher, OK 15.825 $74.00

10 Lauren Steiner Guthrie, OK 15.841 $59.00

11 Lindsay Emerson # Duncan, OK 15.848 $44.00

12 Kim Booth # Blanchard, OK 15.853 $15.00

12 Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 15.853 $15.00

14 Alona James # Ada, OK 15.861 ---

15 Carl Walker # Okemah, OK 15.862 ---

16 Amanda Meyer 15.864 ---

17 Jamie Dearle # Edmond, OK 15.871 ---

18 Harli Davis Tecumseh, OK 15.872 ---

19 Alex Sharum 15.876 ---

20 Troi Taylor # Maysville, OK 15.886 ---

21 Courtney Cordell # Lindsay, OK 15.892 ---

22 Kris Williams # Tecumseh, OK 15.896 ---

23 Tracey Brooks # Kingfisher, OK 15.905 ---

24 Charilyn Milburn Asher, OK 15.912 ---

25 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 15.918 ---

26 Carolyn Hicks # Meeker, OK 15.934 ---

27 Kloey Parks 15.937 ---

28 Arrianna Coyner # Perkins, OK 15.951 ---

29 Angie Adams Poteau, OK 15.954 ---

30 Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 15.958 ---

31 Amanda Henley 15.960 ---

32 Sarah Zaleski # Tuttle, OK 15.968 ---

33 Coleen Kreiger 15.970 ---

34 Camrin Sellers Cherokee, KS 15.993 ---

35 Josie Jump # Coalgate, OK 15.999 ---

36 Lena Swanson # Cushing, OK 16.005 ---

37 Mary Moore Fargo, OK 16.007 ---

38 Lori Dees Shawnee, OK 16.015 ---

39 Lisa Novak Laona, WI 16.027 ---

40 Randy Jarvis McLoud, OK 16.032 ---

41 Alane Buseman # Edmond, OK 16.037 ---

42 Jamie Scott # Seminole, OK 16.069 ---

43 Tina Bratzler Choctaw, OK 16.074 ---

44 Tara Crider # Drummond, OK 16.075 ---

45 Josey Milburn Asher, OK 16.079 ---

46 Ty Borden # Blanchard, OK 16.102 ---

46 Paiten Harris Choctaw, OK 16.102 ---

48 Cheyenne Hall # Sparks, OK 16.107 ---

49 Charlotte Spires 16.111 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sat Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

50 Frankie Butler # Carney, OK 16.122 ---

51 Alona James # Ada, OK 16.124 ---

52 Jennifer Starkey # Guthrie, OK 16.127 ---

53 Stacy Fish # Morris, OK 16.144 ---

54 Kim Harrup Muskogee, OK 16.183 ---

55 Leah Cooper Woodward, OK 16.184 ---

56 Sandy Weathers # Ringwood, OK 16.221 ---

57 Cindy Mathews Tuttle, OK 16.234 ---

58 Austin Claunch # Newcastle, OK 16.238 ---

59 Lexi Helmick # Meeker, OK 16.241 ---

60 Katie Plummer # Norman, OK 16.255 ---

61 Angie Owens Newalla, OK 16.267 ---

62 Cheyenne Hall # Sparks, OK 16.276 ---

63 Angie Adams Poteau, OK 16.304 ---

64 Darlene Minor # Glenco, OK 16.327 ---

65 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 16.330 ---

66 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 16.344 ---

67 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 16.360 ---

68 Destiny Holler # Lexington, OK 16.363 ---

69 Kyla Houck # Oklahoma City, OK 16.394 ---

70 Wendy Wiseman Okemah, OK 16.405 ---

71 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.414 ---

72 David Brown Newalla, OK 16.434 ---

73 Alice Anarus 16.459 ---

74 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 16.482 ---

75 Troi Taylor # Maysville, OK 16.542 ---

76 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.553 ---

77 Jamie Scott # Seminole, OK 16.556 ---

78 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 16.559 ---

79 Michele Davis # Oklahoma City, OK 16.578 ---

80 Kim Booth # Blanchard, OK 16.605 ---

81 Destiny Holler # Lexington, OK 16.611 ---

82 Ashleigh Foley Dibble, OK 16.623 ---

83 Paige Walters # Elmore City, OK 16.652 ---

84 Jessica Thomasson # Davis, OK 16.671 ---

85 Debra Glidden # Norman, OK 16.677 ---

86 Sonya Bailey # Ada, OK 16.715 ---

87 Candace Pershall # Tryon, OK 16.796 ---

88 Tracie Couch Marshall, OK 16.886 ---

89 Nikki Nazworth # Tuttle, OK 16.909 ---

90 Staci Burke # Allen, OK 16.928 ---

91 Jenny Barrientos Perry, OK 16.999 ---

92 David Brown Newalla, OK 17.071 ---

93 Deb Fischer Newalla, OK 17.086 ---

94 Darla Hoover # Cushing, OK 17.095 ---

95 Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 17.183 ---

96 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 17.201 ---

97 Kathy Geraldon # Earlsboro, OK 17.214 ---

98 Lauren Underwood # Meeker, OK 17.255 ---

99 Sarah Sims # Yukon, OK 17.304 ---

100 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 17.306 ---

101 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 17.348 ---

102 Debra Lamb Paden, OK 17.474 ---

103 Sarah Sims # Yukon, OK 17.497 ---

104 Mary Moore Fargo, OK 17.542 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sat Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

105 Mandy Carter # McAlester, OK 17.544 ---

106 Addison Fancher Tuttle, OK 17.698 ---

107 Tina Lamey Shawnee, OK 17.711 ---

108 Alicia Kirkpatrick Blackwell, OK 17.836 ---

109 Amber Claunch # Blanchard, OK 17.882 ---

110 Brenda Applebee # Woodward, OK 17.941 ---

111 Kallie Robinson Tryon, OK 18.104 ---

112 Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 18.191 ---

113 Rhonda McArdle Spencer, OK 18.321 ---

114 Amy Ferguson # Mustang, OK 18.398 ---

115 Clover McNeel 18.461 ---

116 Stephanie Sims Yukon, OK 18.468 ---

117 Kyra Lane Leedey, OK 18.837 ---

118 Kyra Travis Elk City, OK 19.183 ---

119 Holly Vanwey 19.219 ---

120 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 19.821 ---

121 Payton Askins # Shawnee, OK 20.365 ---

122 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 22.290 ---

123 Alona James # Ada, OK 22.725 ---

124 Nikala Teague # Stonewall, OK 26.068 ---

125 Sydni Kelley 31.799 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Candice Foster # Canton, OK 14.667+5 ---

N/A Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 14.685+5 ---

N/A Kimberly Jernigan # Luther, OK 14.818+5 ---

N/A Shanna Simmons Hydro, OK 15.147+5 ---

N/A Rachel Werkman 15.201+5 ---

N/A Raelene Neal # Tulsa, OK 15.224+5 ---

N/A Kent Hamit # Newcastle, OK 15.258+5 ---

N/A Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 15.282+5 ---

N/A Sara Borden # Blanchard, OK 15.284+5 ---

N/A Shanda Suit # Ames, OK 15.304+5 ---

N/A Katie Mibb 15.332+5 ---

N/A Arrianna Coyner # Perkins, OK 15.343+5 ---

N/A Wendy Wiseman Okemah, OK 15.360+5 ---

N/A Savana Richards Blanchard, OK 15.399+5 ---

N/A Tracie Couch Marshall, OK 15.432+5 ---

N/A Scarlett Barton Fitzhugh, OK 15.479+5 ---

N/A Kyra Lane Leedey, OK 15.480+5 ---

N/A Makayla Kessler Paoli, OK 15.538+5 ---

N/A Kassidi Patterson # Woodward, OK 15.544+5 ---

N/A Paislee Fugate 15.598+5 ---

N/A MaKayla Coffelt Ponce de Leon, MO 15.654+5 ---

N/A Gayle Burie # Meeker, OK 15.704+5 ---

N/A Jamie Hiett # Kellyville, OK 15.727+5 ---

N/A Tracie Couch Marshall, OK 15.729+5 ---

N/A Stan Neal # Tulsa, OK 15.763+5 ---

N/A Darla Schneider Spencer, OK 15.816+5 ---

N/A Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.831+5 ---

N/A Vickie Tessman # Perry, OK 15.847+5 ---

N/A Kylie Averett 15.899+5 ---

N/A Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 15.927+5 ---

Generated by Barrel Jackpot Software on April  2, 2022 Page:  6



Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  2, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sat Apr 22
Results

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Emily Griffith # Newcastle, OK 15.984+5 ---

N/A Kylie Nemecek # Ada, OK 16.254+5 ---

N/A Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 16.306+5 ---

N/A Katie Coker Shawnee, OK 16.339+5 ---

N/A Angela Mikles Elk City, OK 16.366+5 ---

N/A Brandy Myers # Meeker, OK 16.376+5 ---

N/A Trish Hoover # Chandler, OK 16.378+5 ---

N/A Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 16.676+5 ---

N/A Abigale Rowland-Smith # Luther, OK 21.157+5 ---

N/A Victoria Smith # Oklahoma City, OK 22.563+5 ---

N/A Paislee Fugate 15.209+10 ---

N/A Kyra Travis Elk City, OK 15.455+10 ---

N/A Veroica Young Ada, OK 15.570+10 ---

N/A Kris Burden El Reno, OK 15.664+10 ---

N/A Taylor Steinhoff Vinita, OK 15.841+10 ---

N/A Summer McAuley Noble, OK 16.218+10 ---

N/A Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK NT ---

N/A Penny Hudgins Tecumseh, OK NT ---

N/A Cindy Mainus # Agra, OK NT ---

N/A Camrin Sellers Cherokee, KS NT ---

N/A Paige Davis Bartlett, KS NT ---

N/A Katelynn Barber Fletcher, OK NT ---

N/A Breanna James Alex, OK NT ---

N/A Megyn Alls # Shawnee, OK NT ---

N/A Tally Carpenter-Hunter NT ---

N/A Camrin Sellers Cherokee, KS SCR ---

N/A Natalie Covington Amber, OK SCR ---

N/A Nicole Houck Oklahoma City, OK SCR ---

N/A Kassady Wright-Myers SCR ---

N/A Kassady Wright-Myers SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  344
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Senior Shawnee Sat  Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 14.403 $188.00

2 Donna Jackson Spiro, OK 14.653 $154.00

3 Becky Henry # Woodward, OK 14.655 $114.00

4 Jody Wright # Meeker, OK 14.905 $74.00

5 Debbie Miller 14.954 $40.00

6 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 15.010 ---

7 Debbie Richardson Elmore City, OK 15.021 ---

8 Jacki Robb # Tecumseh, OK 15.079 ---

9 Sherell Davis # Blanchard, OK 15.094 ---

10 Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK 15.099 ---

11 Debbie Morgan Ada, OK 15.125 ---

12 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.140 ---

13 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.172 ---

14 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.175 ---

15 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.191 ---

16 Phyllis Wells Newalla, OK 15.211 ---

17 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 15.234 ---

18 Barbara Boyer # Purcell, OK 15.258 ---

18 Yolanda Caldwell # Wetumka, OK 15.258 ---

20 Karen Newberry # Shawnee, OK 15.272 ---

21 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.324 ---

22 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 15.381 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Jeannette Robison Sand Springs, OK 15.433 $138.00

2 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.471 $113.00

3 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.476 $84.00

4 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.499 $54.00

5 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.540 $29.00

6 Kim Carver Seminole, OK 15.600 ---

7 Joyce Bay Luther, OK 15.603 ---

8 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 15.619 ---

9 Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK 15.644 ---

10 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 15.725 ---

11 Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 15.853 ---

12 Carl Walker # Okemah, OK 15.862 ---

13 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 15.918 ---

14 Carolyn Hicks # Meeker, OK 15.934 ---

15 Angie Adams Poteau, OK 15.954 ---

16 Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 15.958 ---

17 Mary Moore Fargo, OK 16.007 ---

18 Lori Dees Shawnee, OK 16.015 ---

19 Alane Buseman # Edmond, OK 16.037 ---

20 Tina Bratzler Choctaw, OK 16.074 ---

21 Stacy Fish # Morris, OK 16.144 ---

22 Angie Adams Poteau, OK 16.304 ---

23 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 16.330 ---

24 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 16.344 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.414 $92.00
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Senior Shawnee Sat  Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

2 Alice Anarus 16.459 $75.00

3 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 16.482 $56.00

4 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.553 $36.00

5 Michele Davis # Oklahoma City, OK 16.578 $20.00

6 Debra Glidden # Norman, OK 16.677 ---

7 Sonya Bailey # Ada, OK 16.715 ---

8 Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 17.183 ---

9 Kathy Geraldon # Earlsboro, OK 17.214 ---

10 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 17.306 ---

11 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 17.348 ---

12 Debra Lamb Paden, OK 17.474 ---

13 Mary Moore Fargo, OK 17.542 ---

14 Tina Lamey Shawnee, OK 17.711 ---

15 Brenda Applebee # Woodward, OK 17.941 ---

16 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 22.290 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 14.685+5 ---

N/A Kent Hamit # Newcastle, OK 15.258+5 ---

N/A Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 15.282+5 ---

N/A Gayle Burie # Meeker, OK 15.704+5 ---

N/A Jamie Hiett # Kellyville, OK 15.727+5 ---

N/A Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.831+5 ---

N/A Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 15.927+5 ---

N/A Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 16.306+5 ---

N/A Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 16.676+5 ---

N/A Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK NT ---

N/A Penny Hudgins Tecumseh, OK NT ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  73
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Youth Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 14.777 $84.00

2 Camila Carter Stillwater, OK 14.954 $62.00

3 Kimbra Foster Canton, OK 15.278 $41.00

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Mia Johnston Coalgate, OK 15.842 $62.00

2 Abbi Scott Seminole, OK 15.985 $45.00

3 Abbi Scott Seminole, OK 16.083 $30.00

4 Hadley Dearle Edmond, OK 16.333 ---

5 Alexis Mayberry Newcastle, OK 16.414 ---

6 Ricky Tucker # Nardin, OK 16.577 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Addison Fancher Tuttle, OK 17.021 $41.00

2 Tripp Burden El Reno, OK 17.567 $30.00

3 Mia Johnston Coalgate, OK 17.948 $20.00

4 Josie Joslin Blanchard, OK 18.094 ---

5 Raiden Mlynek Prague, OK 18.798 ---

6 Brooklyn Tyler 19.544 ---

7 Quincy Tucker Nardin, OK 21.947 ---

8 Conlee Bryant # 27.747 ---

9 Hollie Rae Higgins Wynnewood, OK 44.173 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Delaney Emerson # Duncan, OK 15.190+5 ---

N/A Reata Earle Meeker, OK 15.250+5 ---

N/A Payton Walker Meeker, OK 15.539+5 ---

N/A Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 15.744+5 ---

N/A Keylee Parker # Goldsby, OK 15.865+5 ---

N/A Alexis Mayberry Newcastle, OK 16.148+5 ---

N/A Camila Carter Stillwater, OK NT ---

N/A Emelyn Wright Prague, OK NT ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  26
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 14.420 $687.00

2 Shanna Simmons Hydro, OK 14.433 $589.00

3 Payton Askins # Shawnee, OK 14.480 $491.00

4 Lauren Underwood # Meeker, OK 14.493 $393.00

5 CeeAnna Blevins # Sapulpa, OK 14.538 $295.00

6 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 14.624 $229.00

7 Michelle Lance # Henryetta, OK 14.637 $196.00

8 Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 14.657 $164.00

9 Suzanne Brooks Seminole, OK 14.679 $131.00

10 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 14.690 $98.00

11 Mandy Carter # McAlester, OK 14.696 ---

12 Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 14.731 ---

13 Haley Nida Alva, OK 14.732 ---

14 Kyra Travis Elk City, OK 14.761 ---

15 Leah Daughhetee # McLoud, OK 14.765 ---

16 Becky Henry # Woodward, OK 14.773 ---

17 Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 14.777 ---

18 Jody Wright # Meeker, OK 14.792 ---

19 Jami Pfertsh # Stratford, OK 14.794 ---

20 Brittany Rash 14.800 ---

21 Jacie Etbauer-Allred # Edmond, OK 14.801 ---

22 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 14.806 ---

23 LaVerne Fein / This Bully Raps Prague, OK 14.817 ---

24 Amy Neal # Tulsa, OK 14.831 ---

25 Christina Trail # Lindsay, OK 14.837 ---

26 Kim Borden # Blanchard, OK 14.852 ---

27 Sara Borden # Blanchard, OK 14.888 ---

28 Cindy Mainus # Agra, OK 14.898 ---

29 Kris Burden El Reno, OK 14.913 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Kristie Fleshman # Norman, OK 14.921 $589.00

2 Stephanie Cleveland Kellyville, OK 14.924 $505.00

3 Sherell Davis # Blanchard, OK 14.928 $421.00

4 Tracie Couch Marshall, OK 14.930 $337.00

5 Sandy Weathers # Ringwood, OK 14.931 $252.00

6 David Brown Newalla, OK 14.937 $196.00

7 MaKayla Coffelt Ponce de Leon, MO 14.952 $168.00

8 Montana McCarty 14.953 $140.00

9 Kimberly Jernigan # Luther, OK 14.954 $112.00

10 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant # Mayfield, KS 14.971 $84.00

11 Lara Earle # Meeker, OK 14.975 ---

12 CeeAnna Blevins # Sapulpa, OK 14.990 ---

13 Jessica Thomasson # Davis, OK 14.991 ---

14 Nikala Teague # Stonewall, OK 14.992 ---

15 Shelby Shinn Lexington, OK 14.997 ---

16 Angie Adams Poteau, OK 15.000 ---

16 Candice Foster # Canton, OK 15.000 ---

18 Darla Schneider Spencer, OK 15.015 ---

19 Mo Scully # Tuttle, OK 15.027 ---

20 Mattie Jackson # Goldsby, OK 15.030 ---

21 Veronica Young Ada, OK 15.039 ---

22 Raelene Neal # Tulsa, OK 15.040 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

23 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 15.045 ---

24 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 15.054 ---

25 Alona James # Ada, OK 15.058 ---

26 Victoria Smith # Oklahoma City, OK 15.059 ---

27 Staci Burke # Allen, OK 15.071 ---

28 Penny Hudgins Tecumseh, OK 15.078 ---

29 Sierra Rosson 15.083 ---

30 Metha Whitehead Perry, OK 15.101 ---

31 Chris Herrera # Minco, OK 15.116 ---

32 Raelene Neal # Tulsa, OK 15.117 ---

33 Alona James # Ada, OK 15.138 ---

34 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.139 ---

35 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 15.143 ---

36 Gloria Leopard # Purcell, OK 15.152 ---

37 Jamie Hiett # Kellyville, OK 15.169 ---

38 Kent Hamit # Newcastle, OK 15.185 ---

39 Shaylee Senkel Ada, OK 15.188 ---

40 Rachel Lenson Wynnewood, OK 15.202 ---

41 Angie Owens Newalla, OK 15.209 ---

42 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.243 ---

43 Joyce Bay Luther, OK 15.245 ---

44 Donna Jackson Spiro, OK 15.256 ---

45 Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 15.265 ---

46 Kassidi Patterson # Woodward, OK 15.267 ---

47 Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 15.271 ---

48 Jessica Thomasson # Davis, OK 15.275 ---

49 Kimbra Foster Canton, OK 15.278 ---

50 Stan Neal # Tulsa, OK 15.279 ---

50 Gayle Burie # Meeker, OK 15.279 ---

52 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 15.291 ---

53 Trish Hoover # Chandler, OK 15.292 ---

54 Brandy Myers # Meeker, OK 15.294 ---

55 Bailey Carver # Seminole, OK 15.308 ---

56 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.314 ---

57 Abigale Rowland-Smith # Luther, OK 15.325 ---

58 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.332 ---

59 Josey Milburn Asher, OK 15.333 ---

60 Brandon West # Tuttle, OK 15.344 ---

60 Amy Ruggeri Saddlebooke, MO 15.344 ---

62 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.354 ---

63 Abigale Rowland-Smith # Luther, OK 15.360 ---

64 Frankie Butler # Carney, OK 15.372 ---

65 Carl Walker # Okemah, OK 15.373 ---

66 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.374 ---

67 Liz Morris # Lexington, OK 15.387 ---

68 Jaelyn Sewell # Ada, OK 15.408 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Carole Strickland Purcell, OK 15.425 $393.00

2 Lisa Morehead 15.428 $337.00

3 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.441 $281.00

4 Angie Owens Newalla, OK 15.442 $224.00

5 Josie Jump # Coalgate, OK 15.447 $168.00
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

6 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 15.449 $131.00

7 Alexandra Ott # Harrah, OK 15.451 $112.00

8 Sandy Weathers # Ringwood, OK 15.454 $94.00

9 Savana Richards Blanchard, OK 15.461 $75.00

10 LaVerne Fein Prague, OK 15.463 $56.00

11 Amy Ferguson # Mustang, OK 15.465 ---

12 Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 15.474 ---

13 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.475 ---

14 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.482 ---

15 Shawna Bailey # Edmond, OK 15.484 ---

16 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.486 ---

17 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 15.497 ---

18 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 15.510 ---

18 Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK 15.510 ---

18 Rachel Brandon # Shawnee, OK 15.510 ---

21 Darla Hoover # Cushing, OK 15.518 ---

22 Katelynn Barber Fletcher, OK 15.525 ---

23 Karen Newberry # Shawnee, OK 15.548 ---

24 Lana Schler # Marshall, OK 15.559 ---

25 Kim Booth # Blanchard, OK 15.563 ---

26 Lindsay Emerson # Duncan, OK 15.565 ---

27 Lena Swanson # Cushing, OK 15.572 ---

28 Harli Davis Tecumseh, OK 15.575 ---

29 Vickie Tessman # Perry, OK 15.596 ---

30 Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 15.601 ---

31 Arrianna Coyner # Perkins, OK 15.605 ---

32 Brenda Fechner # Kellyville, OK 15.619 ---

33 MaKayla Coffelt Ponce de Leon, MO 15.625 ---

34 Yolanda Caldwell # Wetumka, OK 15.626 ---

35 Ali Gee Seminole, OK 15.640 ---

36 Ashleigh Foley Dibble, OK 15.643 ---

37 Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 15.652 ---

38 Courtney Cordell # Lindsay, OK 15.663 ---

39 David Brown Newalla, OK 15.668 ---

40 Kris Williams # Tecumseh, OK 15.681 ---

41 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 15.702 ---

42 Kim Carver Seminole, OK 15.703 ---

43 Tracey Brooks # Kingfisher, OK 15.735 ---

43 Jordan Goodwin # Springer, OK 15.735 ---

45 Cassidy Wilson # Shawnee, OK 15.750 ---

46 Lauren Underwood # Meeker, OK 15.754 ---

47 Jenny Barrientos Perry, OK 15.762 ---

48 Stacy Fish # Morris, OK 15.764 ---

49 Jacie Etbauer-Allred # Edmond, OK 15.767 ---

50 Troi Taylor # Maysville, OK 15.774 ---

51 Tracey Brooks # Kingfisher, OK 15.778 ---

52 Alex Sharum 15.784 ---

53 Brandon West # Tuttle, OK 15.790 ---

54 Cheyenne Hall # Sparks, OK 15.794 ---

55 Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 15.816 ---

56 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 15.829 ---

57 Lauren Underwood # Meeker, OK 15.830 ---

58 Cheyenne Hall # Sparks, OK 15.837 ---

59 Mia Johnston Coalgate, OK 15.842 ---

60 Cristin Sloan # Norman, OK 15.848 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

61 Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 15.863 ---

62 Randy Jarvis McLoud, OK 15.879 ---

63 Amanda Meyer 15.882 ---

64 Krissy Nelson Choctaw, OK 15.885 ---

65 Katie Plummer # Norman, OK 15.897 ---

65 Lauren Steiner Guthrie, OK 15.897 ---

67 Alane Buseman # Edmond, OK 15.906 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

1 Bailey Yates Norman, OK 15.941 $295.00

2 Destiny Holler # Lexington, OK 15.960 $252.00

3 Jennifer Starkey # Guthrie, OK 15.966 $210.00

4 Christy Wilson # Shawnee, OK 15.986 $168.00

5 Carolyn Hicks # Meeker, OK 16.007 $126.00

6 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 16.037 $98.00

7 Lori Dees Shawnee, OK 16.048 $84.00

8 Connie Norvell # Pocasset, OK 16.050 $70.00

9 Charlotte Spires 16.058 $56.00

10 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 16.077 $42.00

11 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.105 ---

12 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 16.112 ---

13 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.139 ---

14 Mandy Carter # McAlester, OK 16.140 ---

15 Cheyenne Hall # Sparks, OK 16.182 ---

16 Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 16.226 ---

17 Darlene Minor # Glenco, OK 16.292 ---

18 Michele Davis # Oklahoma City, OK 16.308 ---

19 Abigail Manning Jackson, LA 16.331 ---

20 Dani Mitchell # Wynnewood, OK 16.348 ---

21 Kyla Houck # Oklahoma City, OK 16.350 ---

22 Staci Burke # Allen, OK 16.351 ---

23 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 16.371 ---

24 Jamie Scott # Seminole, OK 16.376 ---

25 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.391 ---

26 Amy Ferguson # Mustang, OK 16.473 ---

27 Candace Pershall # Tryon, OK 16.513 ---

28 Mechelle Jenks # Lexington, OK 16.520 ---

29 Ashleigh Foley Dibble, OK 16.542 ---

30 Destiny Holler # Lexington, OK 16.556 ---

31 Mary Lou Vaughn # McLoud, OK 16.575 ---

32 Ricky Tucker # Nardin, OK 16.577 ---

33 Mayte Aleman-Carter # Stillwater, OK 16.579 ---

34 Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 16.609 ---

35 Tracie Couch Marshall, OK 16.618 ---

36 Shelby Shinn Lexington, OK 16.658 ---

37 Sarah Sims # Yukon, OK 16.721 ---

38 David Brown Newalla, OK 16.730 ---

39 Jamie Dearle # Edmond, OK 16.732 ---

40 Rhonda McArdle Spencer, OK 16.770 ---

41 Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 16.794 ---

42 Kaiann Buchanan 16.838 ---

43 Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant # Mayfield, KS 16.872 ---

44 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 16.874 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

45 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.879 ---

46 Kim Booth # Blanchard, OK 16.908 ---

47 Carole Strickland Purcell, OK 16.927 ---

48 Kris Burden El Reno, OK 16.975 ---

49 Abigail Manning Jackson, LA 17.008 ---

50 Debra Lamb Paden, OK 17.188 ---

51 Sarah Sims # Yukon, OK 17.239 ---

52 Alona James # Ada, OK 17.245 ---

53 Ty Borden # Blanchard, OK 17.285 ---

54 Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 17.286 ---

55 Kathy Geraldon # Earlsboro, OK 17.309 ---

56 Katie Mibb 17.348 ---

57 Amber Claunch # Blanchard, OK 17.617 ---

58 Lexi Helmick # Meeker, OK 17.636 ---

59 Tina Lamey Shawnee, OK 17.642 ---

60 Payton Askins # Shawnee, OK 17.668 ---

61 Sonya Bailey # Ada, OK 17.776 ---

62 Angie Stephenson Shawnee, OK 18.066 ---

63 Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 18.462 ---

64 Kallie Robinson Tryon, OK 18.629 ---

65 Stephanie Sims Yukon, OK 19.106 ---

66 Holly Vanwey 19.109 ---

67 Holly Vanwey 19.304 ---

68 Nicole Houck Oklahoma City, OK 19.409 ---

69 Paige Davis Bartlett, KS 20.578 ---

70 Nikala Teague # Stonewall, OK 22.051 ---

71 Taylor Steinhoff Vinita, OK 25.428 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 14.214+5 ---

N/A Kami Silvers # Enid, OK 14.406+5 ---

N/A Sarah Zaleski # Tuttle, OK 14.637+5 ---

N/A Suzanne Brooks Seminole, OK 14.659+5 ---

N/A Haley Nida Alva, OK 14.683+5 ---

N/A Kylie Nemecek # Ada, OK 14.684+5 ---

N/A Mandy Carter # McAlester, OK 14.753+5 ---

N/A Jacki Robb # Tecumseh, OK 14.960+5 ---

N/A Kimberly Cockrell # Cheyenne, OK 15.031+5 ---

N/A Jeanna Johnston Coalgate, OK 15.043+5 ---

N/A Tracie Couch Marshall, OK 15.063+5 ---

N/A Joni McKim Ardmore, OK 15.099+5 ---

N/A Angie Thompson Bixby, OK 15.122+5 ---

N/A Wendy Wiseman Okemah, OK 15.141+5 ---

N/A Debbie Miller 15.163+5 ---

N/A Delaney Emerson # Duncan, OK 15.190+5 ---

N/A Alona James # Ada, OK 15.349+5 ---

N/A Taylor Steinhoff Vinita, OK 15.380+5 ---

N/A Shanda Suit # Ames, OK 15.406+5 ---

N/A Leah Daughhetee # McLoud, OK 15.422+5 ---

N/A Ivy Hurst Springer, OK 15.426+5 ---

N/A Kylie Nemecek # Ada, OK 15.469+5 ---

N/A Taylor Steinhoff Vinita, OK 15.475+5 ---

N/A Troi Taylor # Maysville, OK 15.481+5 ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Coleen Kreiger 15.532+5 ---

N/A Payton Walker Meeker, OK 15.539+5 ---

N/A Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 15.544+5 ---

N/A David Brown Newalla, OK 15.661+5 ---

N/A Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 15.744+5 ---

N/A Stephanie Cleveland Kellyville, OK 15.835+5 ---

N/A Paige Walters # Elmore City, OK 15.851+5 ---

N/A Tara Crider # Drummond, OK 15.865+5 ---

N/A Keylee Parker # Goldsby, OK 15.865+5 ---

N/A Amy Iverson # Wanette, OK 15.964+5 ---

N/A Leah Cooper Woodward, OK 15.972+5 ---

N/A Nikki Nazworth # Tuttle, OK 15.989+5 ---

N/A Phyllis Wells Newalla, OK 15.998+5 ---

N/A Jocee Bailey # Ada, OK 16.032+5 ---

N/A Emily Griffith # Newcastle, OK 16.064+5 ---

N/A Arrianna Coyner # Perkins, OK 16.101+5 ---

N/A Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 16.176+5 ---

N/A Charilyn Milburn Asher, OK 16.206+5 ---

N/A Mattie Jackson # Goldsby, OK 16.232+5 ---

N/A Austin Claunch # Newcastle, OK 16.648+5 ---

N/A Wendy Wiseman Okemah, OK 16.775+5 ---

N/A Tyrney Steinhoff-Small Afton, OK 17.743+5 ---

N/A Marky Crosby Carney, OK 18.032+5 ---

N/A Katie Chambers # Newalla, OK 18.245+5 ---

N/A Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 19.082+5 ---

N/A Sheila Lynch # Meeker, OK 19.632+5 ---

N/A Hayden Stewart 21.314+5 ---

N/A Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 30.409+5 ---

N/A Natalie Covington Amber, OK 31.942+5 ---

N/A Stana Lee Baker # Guthrie, OK 15.312+10 ---

N/A Jacie Etbauer-Allred # Edmond, OK 15.443+10 ---

N/A Jada Haken Pawnee, OK 15.737+10 ---

N/A Nichole Mowry # B lanchard, OK 15.939+10 ---

N/A Holly Mlynek # Prague, OK 15.983+10 ---

N/A Angale Best # Tecumseh, OK 16.070+10 ---

N/A Gail West # Henryetta, OK 17.087+10 ---

N/A Jennilee Thompson Seminole, OK 19.908+10 ---

N/A Kagan Davis # Purcell, OK 23.872+10 ---

N/A Candice Foster # Canton, OK 14.444+15 ---

N/A Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK NT ---

N/A Stana Lee Baker # Guthrie, OK NT ---

N/A Jamie Scott # Seminole, OK NT ---

N/A Angie Adams Poteau, OK NT ---

N/A Cindy Mathews Tuttle, OK NT ---

N/A Shaylee Senkel Ada, OK NT ---

N/A Elena Mirabito # Harrah, OK NT ---

N/A Brenda Applebee # Woodward, OK NT ---

N/A Brandy Myers # Meeker, OK NT ---

N/A Cyarra Green Dibble, OK NT ---

N/A Jeannette Robison Sand Springs, OK NT ---

N/A Rachel Lenson Wynnewood, OK NT ---

N/A Melisa G Miller # Norman, OK NT ---

N/A MaKayla Coffelt Ponce de Leon, MO NT ---

N/A Kendal Makovy # Purcell, OK SCR ---

N/A Sarah Zaleski # Tuttle, OK SCR ---
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Mary Moore Fargo, OK SCR ---

N/A Mary Moore Fargo, OK SCR ---

N/A Monica McClung # May, OK SCR ---

N/A Sara Borden # Blanchard, OK SCR ---

N/A Tracie Couch Marshall, OK SCR ---

N/A Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK SCR ---

N/A Carolyn Uhler / Tobi Holden, MO SCR ---

N/A Carolyn Uhler Holden, MO SCR ---

N/A Justina Towery # Wayne, OK SCR ---

N/A Megyn Alls # Shawnee, OK SCR ---

N/A Ashley Jackson Norman, OK SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  325
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Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Senior Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 14.624 $210.00

2 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 14.690 $172.00

3 Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 14.731 $127.00

4 Becky Henry # Woodward, OK 14.773 $83.00

5 Jody Wright # Meeker, OK 14.792 $44.00

6 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 14.806 ---

7 LaVerne Fein / This Bully Raps Prague, OK 14.817 ---

8 David Brown Newalla, OK 14.937 ---

9 Angie Adams Poteau, OK 15.000 ---

10 Hollie Etbauer # Edmond, OK 15.045 ---

11 Penny Hudgins Tecumseh, OK 15.078 ---

12 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.139 ---

13 Jamie Hiett # Kellyville, OK 15.169 ---

14 Kent Hamit # Newcastle, OK 15.185 ---

15 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.243 ---

16 Joyce Bay Luther, OK 15.245 ---

17 Donna Jackson Spiro, OK 15.256 ---

18 Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 15.271 ---

19 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.314 ---

20 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.332 ---

21 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.354 ---

22 Carl Walker # Okemah, OK 15.373 ---

23 Cathy Brooks # McLoud, OK 15.374 ---

24 Carole Strickland Purcell, OK 15.425 ---

25 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 15.441 ---

26 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 15.449 ---

27 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 15.475 ---

28 Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 15.482 ---

29 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 15.486 ---

30 Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK 15.510 ---

31 Karen Newberry # Shawnee, OK 15.548 ---

32 Brenda Fechner # Kellyville, OK 15.619 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Yolanda Caldwell # Wetumka, OK 15.626 $154.00

2 Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 15.652 $126.00

3 David Brown Newalla, OK 15.668 $93.00

4 Kim Carver Seminole, OK 15.703 $61.00

5 Stacy Fish # Morris, OK 15.764 $33.00

6 Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 15.816 ---

7 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 15.829 ---

8 Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 15.863 ---

9 Alane Buseman # Edmond, OK 15.906 ---

10 Carolyn Hicks # Meeker, OK 16.007 ---

11 Lori Dees Shawnee, OK 16.048 ---

12 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 16.077 ---

13 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.105 ---

14 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 16.112 ---

15 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.139 ---

16 Brandi Reeder # Elk City, OK 16.226 ---

17 Michele Davis # Oklahoma City, OK 16.308 ---

18 Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 16.371 ---

19 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 16.391 ---

Generated by Barrel Jackpot Software on April  3, 2022 Page:  1



Location:  Heart of Oklahoma Expo Center - Shawnee, OK

Show Date:   April  3, 2022

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Senior Shawnee Sun Apr 22
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

20 Mary Lou Vaughn # McLoud, OK 16.575 ---

21 Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 16.609 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 David Brown Newalla, OK 16.730 $103.00

2 Lisa Robinson # Maud, OK 16.794 $84.00

3 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 16.874 $62.00

4 Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 16.879 $40.00

5 Carole Strickland Purcell, OK 16.927 $22.00

6 Debra Lamb Paden, OK 17.188 ---

7 Michelle Gerwitz # Choctaw, OK 17.286 ---

8 Kathy Geraldon # Earlsboro, OK 17.309 ---

9 Tina Lamey Shawnee, OK 17.642 ---

10 Sonya Bailey # Ada, OK 17.776 ---

11 Angie Stephenson Shawnee, OK 18.066 ---

12 Paige Davis Bartlett, KS 20.578 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Kim Squires # Carnegie, OK 14.214+5 ---

N/A Jacki Robb # Tecumseh, OK 14.960+5 ---

N/A Joni McKim Ardmore, OK 15.099+5 ---

N/A Debbie Miller 15.163+5 ---

N/A Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 15.544+5 ---

N/A David Brown Newalla, OK 15.661+5 ---

N/A Phyllis Wells Newalla, OK 15.998+5 ---

N/A Marky Crosby Carney, OK 18.032+5 ---

N/A Andrea Sewell # Ada, OK 30.409+5 ---

N/A Gail West # Henryetta, OK 17.087+10 ---

N/A Angie Adams Poteau, OK NT ---

N/A Brenda Applebee # Woodward, OK NT ---

N/A Jeannette Robison Sand Springs, OK NT ---

N/A Mary Moore Fargo, OK SCR ---

N/A Mary Moore Fargo, OK SCR ---

N/A Tracy Stine # Mooreland, OK SCR ---

N/A Carolyn Uhler / Tobi Holden, MO SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  82
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